

Gautrain and Gold Reef City entry details:

You and your family are invited to join us for a *FREE Travel Spree on 27 August 2022 to ride the Gautrain train and bus for FREE! Plus, hop on the City Sightseeing Red bus, up to two kiddies may travel for free to Gold Reef City.

Simply, tell us why travelling to Gold Reef City using the Gautrain will be a joy ride? Register here http://ow.ly/UJei50JZcco to travel for FREE by no later than 12 August 2022 and stand a chance to win Gold Reef City entry tickets for up 2 adults and 2 kiddies per family.

- 1. Simply: Tell us why travelling to Gold Reef City using the Gautrain will be a joy ride on your Twitter or Facebook platform.
- 2. Tag the Gautrain's official accounts on either Facebook or Twitter @TheGautrain.

This competition is valid from 29 July 2022 to 12 August 2022 and the judges' decision will be final.

Announcement of the winners:

- 1. Winners will be announced on Wednesday, 17 August 2022 on the Gautrain's official Twitter and Facebook pages.
- 2. The winners will be notified via Twitter or Facebook (whichever platform is applicable) and requested to provide their full name, contact details and identity or passport number via a Private Message.
- 3. Once we verify that the winners have registered for the Free Travel Spree promotion, winners may collect their tickets at Gold Reef City Casino customer service desk on 27 August and must provide their full name and identity or passport number.

General Terms:

- 1. To qualify for the tickets, you must register on the Gautrain website for the Free Travel Spree promotion.
- 2. The four tickets received per family will be valid for 27 August 2022 only, and if not used on the day they will be forfeited.
- 3. Winners must ensure that the full name and identity or passport number provided are correct.
- 4. No cash alternative to the prize will be offered. The prize is not transferable. The prize may not be exchanged for cash or alternatives. One entry per participant.
- 5. Entry into the competition will be deemed as acceptance of these Terms and Conditions.
- 6. Winners will be selected according to the judges' decision. The judges' decision and allocation of the prize is final, and no negotiations will be entered into.
- 7. Gautrain does not take any responsibility for the quality of the products and/or services offered by the selected retailers and partners.

- 8. The competition is not open to any directors, members, partners, employees or agents of the Gautrain Management Agency, Bombela Operating Company, Bombela Concession Company or any of their sub-contractors or affiliates. Any such entries will not be considered.
- 9. In accordance with the South African laws, Gautrain's confidentiality policies and practices, none of the details of any participant in this Competition will be disclosed or used for any purposes other than for entry into the Competition.
- 10. Gautrain reserves the right to withdraw, postpone, amend, or suspend this Competition at any time and for any reason which may be deemed necessary, without prior notice.
- 11. Gautrain complies with provisions of the Consumer Protection Act 68 of 2008 (CPA) and the Protection of Personal Information Act 4 of 2013 (POPIA).